
Country Name FirstName Organisation Email
Belgium SCHALLIER RONNY MUMM R.Schallier@mumm.ac.be
Estonia Prihodko Silva Estonian Environmental Inspectorate silva.prihodko@kki.ee
Finland Jorgensen Kirsten Finnish Environment Institute SYKE kirsten.jorgensen@ymparisto.fi
France LESVEN Bruno CEPPOL ceppol@wanadoo.fr
Germany Boehme Birgit Central Command for Maritime Emergencies Germany bboehme@havariekommando.de
Germany Wahrendorf Dierk-Steffen Federal Institute of Hydrology wahrendorf@bafg.de
Ireland Ivory Paul Irish Coast Guard paulivory@live.ie
Italy Alcaro Luigi Nicola ISPRA luigi.alcaro@isprambiente.it
Latvia GERKE OJARS Latvian Coast Guard Service ojars.gerke@mrcc.lv
Malta Galea Gabrielle Authority for Transport in Malta gabrielle.galea@transport.gov.mt
Montenegro JURIÅ IÄ† GORAN MARITIME SAFETY DEPARTMENT, MONTENEGRO mingo@t-com.me
Norway Dolva Hilde Norwegian Coastal Administration hilde.dolva@kystverket.no
Norway Holt Hanne Solem Norwegian Coastal Administration hanne.solem.holt@kystverket.no
Norway Natvig Kirsti Climate and Pollution Agency Norway kirsti.natvig@klif.no
Poland RESZKO Marek Maritime Search and Rescue Service marek.reszko@sar.gov.pl
Portugal Hernandez JerÃ³nimo Joana DGAM-DCPM joana.sofia.jeronimo@marinha.pt
Portugal Ramos Cesaltina Directorate-General for Health cramos@dgsaude.min-saude.pt
Portugal Antunes Pedro Portuguese Environment Agency pedro.antunes@apambiente.pt
Romania Bucuresteanu Dumitru Romanian Naval Authority sfeta@rna.ro
Spain de la Torre Laura Spanish Maritime Safety Agency lauratg@sasemar.es
Spain MARIA GORETTI DE LA FUENTE DIRECTORATE GENERAL FOR MERCHANT MARINE mgdelafuente@fomento.es
Sweden von Buxhoeveden Alexander Swedish Coast Guard alexander.von.buxhoeveden@coastguard.se
The Netherlands G van Munster Bert Ministry of infrastructure and the environment bert.van.munster@rws.nl
United Kingdom colcomb kevin MCA kevin.colcomb@mcga.gov.uk
United Kingdom MacDonald Dougie MCA douglas.macdonald@mcga.gov.uk
Lisbon Agreement Viegas Gonçalo Directorate-General for Maritime Policy goncalo.viegas@dgpm.gov.pt
REMPEC Ms. Souade Nasseri REMPEC snasseri@rempec.org
SPEAKER Pond Robert United States Coast Guard robert.g.pond@uscg.mil
SPEAKER Brandvik Per Johan SINTEF per.brandvik@sintef.no
SPEAKER French McCay Deborah RPS ASA dfrenchmccay@asascience.com
SPEAKER Merlin francois CEDRE francois.merlin@cedre.fr
SPEAKER Passade-Boupat Nicolas Total nicolas.passade-boupat@total.com
SPEAKER Coolbaugh Thomas ExxonMobil thomas.s.coolbaugh@exxonmobil.com
SPEAKER Lewis Alun Oil Spill Consultant alun.lewis4@btinternet.com
SPEAKER Collinson Peter BP collp5@bp.com
SPEAKER Arden Ahnell BP arden.ahnell@bp.com


